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Name, Title, and Principal PJace of Issue.
Average
Amount.

Oxbridge Old Bank

Wallingford Bank ... ....
Wellington Somerset Bank ...
West Riding Bank, Wakefield a

Pontefract Bank ... ...
Weymouth Old Bank and- Dor-)

Chester Bank ... ... j
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank ]"

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank J

Yarmouth,Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank

Uxbridge

Wallingford
Wellington

Wakefield

Weymouth

Wisbech...

Worcester

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth

Woodbridge and Co.

Hedges, Wells, and Co....
Fox, Fowler, and Co. ...

Leatham, Tew, and Co.

Eliot, Pearce, and Co. ...

Gurney and Co.

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Gurneys, Birbeck, and Co.

Lacons, Yoiiell, and Co.

£
1123

1235
4360

22841

4933

10130

13646

15057

3559

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited •••

Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited ... ...

County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited
Cumberland 'Union Banking Company Limited ... *••

• * . j >
Derby .and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited . . . . • . . - . . , .

Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Limited ...
Halifax .Commercial Banking Company Limited ... ...
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited ...

Knaresborough an,d Claro Banking Company Limited... ... •••

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited ... ••• '•••

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited ...

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ... ... •••

Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company Limited ... • •••
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking. Company Limited1.

Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company Limited ...

Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Limited .-..• •••

West "Riding Union Banking Company Limited ...
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Limited ...

York City and County Banking Company Limi'ted

Whitehaven ...
Barnsley....

Bradford ...
Burton- u pon-Trent

Carlisle ... ...

Cheltenham
Carlisle ...

Derby. ...
Halifax ...
Halifax ...
Halifax ...

Harrogate...

'Lincoln > ... ...

Nottingham ...

Nottingham

Leicester ... • ...

Sheffield
Sheffield ... ...
Sheffield ... ...
Stamford ...

Richmond .;.
Wakefield
Huddersfield ...
Whitehaven ...

York .
Leeds ... ...
York ...

£
11774
4593 ,

15210
14707
15949

23381
15462
34240
32837

5989
12854

' 8032
14544
23917

. 17524

46334
27531
41052
11561

35154
22157
' 22184

-. 8075
12507
12800
30592

122455
31054

9083
13335
20078
52113

79911
88774
67053

Average
Amount,

Inland Revenue Office, Augustl7, 1893. .... : .
V v, . ERNEST;: CLEAVE, Assistant-Kegifitrar of Bank


