Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.					
Uxbridge Old Bank	Uxbridge		Woodbridge and Co		£ 1123
Wallingford Bank Wellington Somerset Bank	Wallingford Wellington	•••	Hedges, Wells, and Co Fox, Fowler, and Co		1235 4360
West Riding Bank, Wakefield and Pontefract Bank	Wakefield	••	Leatham, Tew, and Co.	•••	22841
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-	Weymouth	•••	Eliot, Pearce, and Co	•••	4933
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank	Wisbech	•••	Gurney and Co	•••	10130
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-} bury Old Bank }	Worcester	•••	Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.	•••	13646
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth	•••	Gurneys, Birbeck, and Co.	•••	15057
Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank	Great Yarmou	th	Lacons, Youell, and Co.	•••	3559

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.							
Bank of Whitehaven Limited		Whitehaven		£ 11774			
Daniel Dunking On the Tt 1/2 1	•••	Barnsley		4593 ,.			
Bradford Banking Company Limited	•••		•••	15210			
			•••	14707			
Burton Union Bank Limited	•••	Burton-upon-Tre	nt	15949			
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited		Carlisle	•••	23381			
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited	•••	Carlisle	•••]	15462			
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited	•••		•}	34240			
Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited	•••	Carlisle	••••	32837			
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited	•••	Derby		5989			
	•••	Halifax	•••	12854			
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited	•••	Halifax		8032			
to the same of the same	•••		•••	14544			
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited	•••	Huddersfield	••••	23917			
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited	•••	Harrogate	•••	17524			
Lancaster Banking Company	•••	Lancaster	•••]	46334			
	•••	Leicester	•••	27531			
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited	•••	Lincoln	•••	41052			
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited	•••	Nottingham	•••	11561			
		Liverpool	•••	35154			
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited Nottingham			•••	22157			
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited	•••	Leicester		⁻ 22184			
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company Limited		Sheffield		8075			
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company Limited.		Chaffald .		12507			
Sheffield Banking Company Limited		OL - 42 - 1.3	•••	12800			
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Commany Limited	•••	Stamford	}	3059 2			
	•••	OT	•••	122455			
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Limited	•••	Richmond	•••	31054			
		Wakefield		9083			
West Riding Union Banking Company Limited		Huddersfield .	-	13335			
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Limited		With the barren	•••	20078			
Wilte and Depost Devilair Com Till 1	•••	Calinhama.	•••	52113			
York City and County Banking Company Limited		York		79911			
Voulghing Danking (towns 7: 1/ 1/ 1/		Tasala		88774			
Voils Ilmian Donling Clause T. 1. 1		37 - 1-		67053			
			·. ·				

Inland Revenue Office, August 17, 1895.